
Board/Committee Meeting Day/Date of Meeting Start Time End Time
Full Duplex Communications Wednesday, June 3, 2020 9:00 11:00

Transactions on Cognitive Communications and Networking Editorial Boarding 

Meeting Thursday, June 4, 2020 8:00 9:00

Marketing Committee Meeting Thursday, June 11, 2020 9:00 10:30

Publications Council Friday, June 12, 2020 9:00 11:00

Technical Committees Board Meeting Friday, June 12, 2020 9:00 11:00

Wireless Communications Letters Editorial Board Saturday, June 13, 2020 9:00 11:00

Asia Pacific Steering Committee Meeting Monday, June 15, 2020 4:00 5:30

Satellite & Space Communications Monday, June 15, 2020 6:00 7:30

IEEE ICC 2020 : Wrap Up Monday, June 15, 2020 9:00 12:00

Transactions on Communications Editorial Board Meeting Monday, June 15, 2020 9:00 11:00

Governance Monday, June 15, 2020 17:30 19:30

IEEE ICC 2021 :  TPC Meeting Tuesday, June 16, 2020 8:00 9:30

Editorial Board Meeting of IEEE Network Tuesday, June 16, 2020 9:00 10:00

GIMS Tuesday, June 16, 2020 9:00 12:00

Young Professionals Tuesday, June 16, 2020 9:00 11:00

Communications Letters (COMML) Editorial Board Wednesday, June 17, 2020 8:30 11:30

GIMS/GITC Joint Meeting Wednesday, June 17, 2020 9:00 12:00

Internet Wednesday, June 17, 2020 9:00 11:00

Industry Communities Board Wednesday, June 17, 2020 12:00 14:00

Emerging Technologies Committee Meeting Wednesday, June 17, 2020 16:00 17:30

Conferences Council Thursday, June 18, 2020 8:30 11:00

Network Operations & Management Thursday, June 18, 2020 9:00 11:00

Transmission, Access, & Optical Systems Friday, June 19, 2020 9:00 11:00

ComSoc GIMS WG Finances Meeting Friday, June 19, 2020 10:00 11:00

Member Services Board Meeting Friday, June 19, 2020 10:00 12:00

Data Storage Monday, June 22, 2020 8:30 10:30

Communications Software  Monday, June 22, 2020 10:00 12:00

Member & Global Activities Council Tuesday, June 23, 2020 9:00 11:00

Open Journal of the Communications Society (Editorial Board) Tuesday, June 23, 2020 9:00 10:30

Operations & Facilities Meeting Tuesday, June 23, 2020 11:00 12:30

Technical & Educational Activities Council Tuesday, June 23, 2020 13:00 15:00

Social Networks Tuesday, June 23, 2020 15:00 17:00

Molecular, Biological and Multi-Scale Communications Wednesday, June 24, 2020 8:00 9:00
GITC Wednesday, June 24, 2020 9:00 10:30

Machine Learning for Communications Wednesday, June 24, 2020 16:00 18:00

Aerial Communications Thursday, June 25, 2020 8:30 10:30

Conferences Council Meeting - Part II Thursday, June 25, 2020 9:00 11:00

Multimedia Communications Thursday, June 25, 2020 10:00 12:00

Standards Development Board Friday, June 26, 2020 14:00 15:30

Technology Evolution & Initiatives Standing Committee Meeting Tuesday, June 30, 2020 9:00 11:00

Communications Systems Integration & Modeling Tuesday, June 30, 2020 11:00 13:00

Cognitive Networks Wednesday, July 1, 2020 8:00 9:00

Finance Committee Meeting Wednesday, July 1, 2020 9:00 11:00

Communications Magazine Editors Meeting Wednesday, July 1, 2020 10:00 12:00

Smart Grid Communications Wednesday, July 1, 2020 12:00 13:30

Green Communications & Computing Thursday, July 2, 2020 9:00 11:00

Wireless Communications Friday, July 3, 2020 9:00 11:00
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Communications Switching & Routing Monday, July 6, 2020 9:00 11:00

Quantum Communications & Information Technology Tuesday, July 7, 2020 9:00 11:00

Information Infrastructure & Networking Tuesday, July 7, 2020 11:00 12:30

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 1 - AM Wednesday, July 8, 2020 9:00 11:00

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 1 - PM Wednesday, July 8, 2020 18:00 20:00

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 2 - AM Thursday, July 9, 2020 9:00 11:00

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 2 - PM Thursday, July 9, 2020 18:00 20:00

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 3 - AM Friday, July 10, 2020 9:00 11:00

Communications & Information Security Monday, July 13, 2020 9:00 11:00

Tactile Internet Monday, July 13, 2020 11:00 12:00

Network Intelligence Monday, July 13, 2020 13:00 15:00

Big Data Tuesday, July 14, 2020 8:00 10:00

Board of Governors Meeting - Day 4 - PM Tuesday, July 14, 2020 17:30 20:00

Optical Networking Wednesday, July 15, 2020 9:00 11:00

Radio Communications Wednesday, July 15, 2020 9:00 11:00

IoT, Ad Hoc & Sensor Networks Thursday, July 16, 2020 9:00 11:00

Communications Quality and Reliability  Friday, July 17, 2020 9:00 11:00

e-Health  Wednesday, July 22, 2020 9:00 11:00

ETI: Backhaul/Fronthaul Networking and Communications Monday, July 27, 2020 10:00 12:00

Signal Processing for Communications and Computing Tuesday, July 28, 2020 10:30 12:30


